The Right Fit for Comfort
™
ECR International, Inc
2201 Dwyer Avenue
Utica, NY 13501
e-mail: info@RetroAire.com
An ISO 9001-2008 Certified Company P/N 240008362, Rev. D  [10/01/2014]
R60C/H

Wall Sleeves. Louvers, & Cabinet (Consult Factory)
Field Installed Accessories [items to be selected during the ordering process]
Figure 7	 Model Coding
Chassis coding
[verify with rating plate]
Product Series:
R__C - Straight Cool Unit (15,50,55,60,65 ONLY)
R__H - Heat Pump Unit (Only 60) Design Revision:
 B = Revision level
Replacement Options:
A=Standard or("A"Series C90)or(No Receptacle C50)(R65-Standard)
B=(Type 41-B or C15 Only)or("B" Series C90)or(Flat Top B or C60)
or (20amp recept - 2.5kw@230v or 3.5kw@277v - C50 Only)
C=(Type 25-B or C 15 Only) or ("C" Series C90) or
(Slope Top B or C60) or (30amp recept - 3.9kw
Condenser Coil/Hydronic Options:
A=Standard
B=LT Supply/LT Return(R60 Only)
C=LT Supply/RT Return or RT Supply/LT Return
     (R60 Only)
D=RT Supply/RT Return(R60 Only)
E=No Heat or with Elect Heat and Coated Coil(R60 Only)
F=LT Supply/LT Return and Coated Coil(R60 Only)
G=LT Supply/RT Return or RT Supply/LT Return and
     Coated Coil(R60 Only)
H=RT Supply/RT Return and Coated Coil(R60 Only)
Compressor Codes:
 A = TECH
 L = LG
 T = TOSHIBA
Standard/Special:
0 = Standard
A-Z = Special option
Air Options:
 A=No fresh air damper
 B=With fresh air damper
Heat Options (230 Volts):
 0 = No Elect Heat
 2 = 2 KW Elect Heat
 3 = 3 KW Elect Heat
 4 = 4 KW Elect Heat
 5 = 5 KW Elect Heat
 6 = Hydronic Heat - 1 ROW STEAM COIL (Factory Install 60 Only)
 7 = OPEN
 8 = Hydronic Heat - 1 ROW HYD COIL (Factory Install 60 Only)
 9 = Hydronic Heat - 2 ROW HYD COIL (Factory Install 60 Only)
Control Options:
 0 = (UM) unit-mount with elec. heat or no elec. heat
 1 = (RMT) remote tstat with elec. heat or no elec. heat
 2 = (UM) unit-mount hyd. heat N/O or N/C valve (line volt.)
 3 = (RMT) remote tstat hyd. heat N/O or N/C valve (line volt.)
 4 = (UM) unit-mount hyd. heat N/O or N/C valve (24 volt.)
 5 = (RMT) remote tstat hyd. heat N/O or N/C valve (24 volt.)
1 2 3 54 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
R B
Voltage Option:
A - 115 - 1 - 60(15,50,65 9,000 BTU & 12,000BTU Only)
D - 208/230 - 1 - 60(15,50,55,60,65 Only)
E - 265/277 - 1 - 60 TBD(15,50,60 Only)
Cooling Capacity (Btuh):
09-09,000 Btuh (15,50,55,60,65 Only)
12-12,000 Btuh (15,50,55,60,65 Only)
15-15,000 Btuh (15,50,60 Only)
18-18,000 Btuh (Straight Cool 15,50,60 Only)
                                                                                                         Page 9 of 20                          PN 240008362, Rev D [10/01/2014]Made in USA
RETROAIRE R60C/H
Blower/Control Section Modular PTAC - 15,50,55,60,65,90
Product Series:
B or C_ _ "B" for Blower Section
                "C" for Control Section
Replacement Options:
A = Standard or("A"Series C90)or(No Receptacle C50)
B = (Type 41-B or C15 Only) or ("B" Series C90) or (Flat Top B